
G.D. GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL, Siliguri
Holiday Planner
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th5      Sun      Id-e-Milad
th20    Mon    Maha Shivratri 

st1       Sun   New Year's Day 
th26    Thu    Republic Day

th  8     Thu    Holi
th 9      Fri      Holi

st1     Sun   Ram Navami
th5     Thu   Mahavir Jayanti
th   6    Fri     Good Friday 

th6   Sun      Buddha Purnima
th8   Tue      Rabindra Jayanti

nd2     Thu    Raksha Bandhan
th9     Thu    Janmashtami

th15   Wed   Independence Day
th20   Mon   Id-Ul-Fitr 

th17   Mon  Biswakarma Puja

nd2     Tue     Gandhi Jayanti
th24   Wed   Dussehra
th27   Sat     Id-ul-Zuha
th 29  Mon    Laxmi Puja   

th   
13  Tue         Diwali

th14    Wed       Diwali
th    

15 Thu         Bhai Duj
th25   Sun         Muharram
th28   Wed        Guru Nanak's B/day

th25      Tue    Christmas

None

None

January February March
st           1  Tue        New Year's Day

rd23     Wed      Netaji's Birthday
th26     Sat        Republic Day

th15  Fri      Saraswati Puja
th10     Sun       Maha Shivratri
th27     Wed      Holi
th28     Thu       Holi
th29     Fri         Good Friday

Session Break -------------------------------------- Wednesday, 22nd March, 2012 till 31st March, 2012
Start of  new academic session for Existing Students -----------------------Monday, 2nd April, 2012
Start of  new academic session for New Students --------------------------- Monday, 16th April,2012 
Summer Vacation --------------------------------------------------------- Monday, 28th May till 1st July, 2012
                                                                                        (School will re-open on Monday, 2nd July, 2012)
Dussehra Break ------------------------------------------------Friday, 19th Oct till Tuesday, 30th Oct 2012
                                                                                  (School will re-open on Wednesday, 31st Oct 2012)
Diwali Break ---------------------------------------------------Monday, 12th Nov till Monday, 19th Nov 2012
                                                                           (School will re-open on Tuesday, 20th November 2012) 
Winter Break -----------------------------------------  Monday, 24th Dec 2012 till Saturday, 5th Jan 2013
                                                                                           (School will re-open on Monday, 7th Jan 2013)

th14    Sat   Bengali New Year
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